m Netbook

THE P3 Optimized Purple Netbook keeps you connected

Maximize your connectivity with family, VRS and more!

friends. and colleagues USiI"Ig the most Video relay, text relay, point to point video
’ | i R calling, email, and instant messaging...

portable communication tool available! all right out of the box.

Web Browsing
Connect to the Internet, open
the browser and surf away!

TEoeR

Wired or Wireless Internet!
Ethernet cable or wireless with the built in
WiFi card.

Portable Computing Power
Weighing less than 3 Ibs, the Purple
Netbook does everything other laptop
computers can do... except break your back.

P3 Software is Purple’s revolutionary new
application that combines crystal clear VRS,
text relay, point-to-point video calling, and a
host of call tools, which together make it
quick and easy to receive a call from
anywhere.

Inbound and Outbound Calls
Integrated Address Book
Excellent Video Quality
Voice to Video (V2V)
One-Click Dialing

In-Call Text Chat

Call History

OPTIMIZED
WITH

Get yours and connect today!

Visit www.purple.us/purplenetbook
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Steve Barbin

steve.barbin@purple.us
Kyle, TX

Randal Long
randal.long@purple.us
Ft.Worth, TX

Michael Shockley

michael.shockley@purple.us
Pearland, TX

Geoffrey Moore

geoffrey.moore@purple.us
Houston, TX

Doug Moore

doug.moore@purple.us
Bastrop, TX

George Sanford

george.sanford@purple.us
Euless, TX

Brian Smithson
brian.smithson@purple.us
El Paso, TX

Melissa Hargrove

melissa.hargrove@purpleteam.us
Austin, TX

Ramiro Espinoza
ramiro.espinoza@purple.us
Harlingen, TX

Sena Mathues
sena.mathues@purple.us
Leander, TX

Marco Peterson
marco.peterson@purpleteam.us
Round Rock, TX

Daniel Skipper

daniel.skipper@purple.us
Houston, TX

Jack Rosenthal
jack.rosenthal@purple.us
Dallas, TX

Daniel Sweet

daniel.sweet@purple.us
Kyle, TX

Reggie Boyd
reginald.boyd@purple.us
Austin, TX

Nikolas Theriot

nikolas.theriot@purple.us
Austin, TX

Thinking about buying one?
Contact one of the reps above
and they will help you decide!
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